
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 

No./Exam-2/Conf./2011/412      Dated : 09/03/2010 
/ / NOTIFICATION / / 

 

Time Table for Post Basic (Nursing) Ist & IInd Year  
Examination March/April 2011 

 

Post Basic (Nursing) Ist Year               Time : 3:00 P.M. to 06:00 P.M.
 

Date Day Paper Title of Paper  
24-03-2011 Thursday I Nursing Foundation 
26-03-2011 Saturday II Nutrition & Dietetics  
28-03-2011 Monday III Biochemistry & Bio Physics 
30-03-2011 Wednesday IV Physchology 
02-04-2011 Saturday V Microbiology 
06-04-2011 Wednesday VI Maternal Nursing 
08-04-2011 Friday VII Child Health Nursing 
11-04-2011 Monday VIII Medical Surgical Nursing 
13-04-2011 Wednesday IX English 

 
 

Post Basic (Nursing) IInd Year               Time : 3:00 P.M. to 06:00 P.M.
 

Date Day Paper Title of Paper  
23-03-2011 Wednesday I Sociology 
25-03-2011 Friday II Community Health Nursing 
29-03-2011 Tuesday III Mental Health Nursing 
31-03-2011 Thursday IV Introduction to Nursing Education 
02-04-2011 Saturday V Introduction to Nursing 

Administration 
Note : No guarantee is given about the orders of question paper 

         
  Registrar 

Endt/ No. Exam-2/Conf./2011/      Dated : 09/03/2010 
Copy to - 
1- Principal, All Concerning Nursing Colleges 
5- Dy. Registrar/Asstt. Registrar (Exam/Conf.) Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
6- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, J.U. Gwalior 
7- C.A./P.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
8- I/C, Enquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
9- Coordinator, Flying Squad, Jiwaji University,Gwalior. 
10- Internet Incharge, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

                                                                                  Dy. Registar (Exam/Conf.) 


